Basic Academy at Post University


[bookmark: _GoBack]Mon, July 29 2019, 8:00 AM - Wed, July 31 2019
L0102 Science of Disaster
Link: https://events.eventzilla.net/e/l0102-science-of-disaster-2138742645



Thu, August 01 2019, 8:00 AM - Fri, August 02 2019
L0103 Planning: Emergency Operations 
Link: https://events.eventzilla.net/e/l0103-planning-emergency-operations--2138742644



Mon, January 06 2020, 8:00 AM - Fri, January 10 2020
L0101 Foundations of Emergency Management
Link: https://events.eventzilla.net/e/l0101-foundations-of-emergency-management-2138742646


Mon, March 09 2020, 8:00 AM - Wed, March 11 2020
L0146 – Homeland Security Exercise Evaluation Program (HSEEP) Basic Course
Link: https://events.eventzilla.net/e/l0146--homeland-security-exercise-evaluation-program-hseep-2138742640



Thu, March 12 2020, 8:00 AM - Fri, March 13 2020
L0105 Public Information and Warning
Link: https://events.eventzilla.net/e/l0105-public-information-and-warning-2138742647

